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PANEL&1 PANEL&2

11:00AM JUNIOR'SILVER'SKILLS

Group%1 Vanessa%Pan Katie%Burt

Michelle%Kwan Jocelyn%Liu

Elaine%Chen Kasandra%Tworzyanski

APPROX%11:40AM Group%2 Skylar%Wu Nina%Xuan

Cynthia%Wang Megan%Nitert

Alexis%Godin Jasmine%Liu

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Safiya%Abuani

12:30PM SENIOR'SILVER'SKILLS Zoe%Bek Laura%Tyas

Julia%Iaboni Kate%Meehan

Kirsten%Cheung Jayme%Clark

1:10PM GOLD'SKILLS Mia%Bek PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

1:25PM SENIOR'BRONZE'SKILLS PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Jennifer%Mah

1:40PM-1:50PM FLOOD
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1:50PM SENIOR'BRONZE'DANCES

TEN%%FOX Darren%Lam Nicole%Wu

Andy%Wang Kaitlyn%Fung

FOURTEEN%STEP Katelyn%McDougall Vanessa%Pan

Katelyn%Miners Ashley%Dussault

Valerie%Ho Audrey%Gyorody

Andy%Wang Waverly%Chan

Kiara%Khalilieh PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Amani%Khan

EUROPEAN Megan%Nitert Vanessa%Pan

Katherine%Trim PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Sharon%Poon

Cynthia%Wang PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

2:30PM SENIOR'SILVER'DANCES'

PASO%DOBLE Ciara%Smith PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Mia%Bek

Rachel%Humphrey PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP
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(Continue) SENIOR'SILVER'DANCES'

STARLIGHT%WALTZ Caitlyn%Shim PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Jack%Langenhuozen

BLUES PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Carolyn%Zhu

Riley%Strassgurtl PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

KILIAN Sydney%Tran PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Cherie%Quan

Kate%Griffin PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Riley%Strassgurtl

3:10PM GOLD'DANCES

VIENNESE Kayleigh%Cheung PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Renne%Savas

Warm%up%together%with

WESTMINSTER Jerry%Chen PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

QUICKSTEP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Atlee%Lauder

Jacqueline%Chow PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

Warm%up%together%with

%SILVER%SAMBA PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Jerry%Chen

3:45PM-3:55PM FLOOD
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PANEL&1 PANEL&2
4:00PM JUNIOR'SILVER'DANCES

KEAT'S%FOXTROT Skylar%Wu Emma%Wang

Chloe%Cheung Nia%Cantos

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Clinton%%Luk

HARRIS%TANGO Elaine%Chen Kasandra%Tworzyanski

Emma%Wang Angela%Yang

Alexis%Dimitropoulos PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Charlotte%Panto

AMERICAN%WALTZ Avery%Pang Alexis%Godin

Natalie%Lo Safiya%Abuani

Clinton%Luk Nia%Cantos

Michelle%Kwan PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

ROCKER%FOXTROT PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Laura%Tyas

Angela%Yang PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Zoe%Bek

Kate%Meehan PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Carlling%Straddguertl

Kirsten%Cheung PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP
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4:40PM SENIOR'BRONZE'ELEMENTS
Jocelyn%Liu Elaine%Chen

Caitlyn%Shim Clinton%Luk

Jasmine%Liu Carolyn%Zhu

Nina%Xuan PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

6:00PM SENIOR'BRONZE'PROGRAMS
PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Clinton%Luk

Jocelyn%Liu PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Carolyn%Zhu

Jasmine%Liu PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Kayleigh%Cheung

6:25PM JR.'SILVER'AND'SR.'SILVER'ELEMENTS
Renee%Savas Madaleine%Kwaka

(Jr.%Silver) (Sr.%Silver)

7:05PM SENIOR'SILVER'PROGRAMS
Vasiliki%Kiriakou PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP Madeleine%Kwaka

7:15PM GOLD'ELEMENTS
Vasiliki%Kiriakou PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP
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7:40PM ALL'INTERPRETIVE
Cherie%Quan% Cherie%Quan%

Parker%Schultz% Parker%Schultz

Julia%Iaboni% Julia%Iaboni%

Jerry%Chen% Jerry%Chen%

Kayleigh%Cheung%%% Kayleigh%Cheung

Jacqueline%Chow% Jacqueline%Chow

Rachel%Humphrey% Rachel%Humphrey%

Ciara%Smith

NOTE:
1

2

3 AS%TEST%DAY%IS%A%CLUB%EVENT%DAY,%THERE%ARE%NO%CLASSES%SCHEDULED.

4 CHANGE%REQUESTS%ARE%NOT%PERMITTED%ON%THIS%SCHEDULE.

SKATERS:%PLEASE%BE%AT%THE%RINK%AND%READY%TO%GO%ON%THE%ICE%AT%LEAST%45&
MINUTES%PRIOR%TO%YOUR%SCHEDULED%TEST%TIME.

TEST%ENVELOPES%ARE%DUE%IN%PROR%TO%TEST%DAY,%AND%ALL%ACCOUNTS%MUST%


